

C.A.No. 2605 OF 2000  
ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.2605/2000( For Preliminary Hearing )

MANNUBAI (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAMUNESWARA SA (DEAD) BY LRS.&ORS

Respondent (s)

( For directions regarding the correction/modification of the interim prayer portion of the appeal )

Date : 26/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.2 is allowed.

The office is directed to carry out the necessary corrections in terms of the prayer made in I.A.No.2.

( Satish K. Yadav )      ( Kanwal Singh )  
Court Master                      Court Master