

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2605 OF 2000

MANNUBAI (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAMUNESWARA SA (DEAD) BY LRS.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Panwar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to bring on record the legal representatives

of deceased appellant No.2. Call the matter after two weeks.

wal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Master